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Size of Prop 3-Blade 4-Blade 5-Blade 6-Blade 7-Blade Additional
Items

Price 

up to 20   Bow Thrusters  
21" - 25"  

26" - 30" Large Sea
Strainer  

 

31" - 35"  
36" - 40" 
41" - 50" 
51" - 60" 

MUSSEL BUSTER PRICE SHEET 2025 (Manufacturer Suggested Pricing)

Misc. Call for price

$160/each

$490/each

$55/ft2

$55/ft2

$55/ft2

$27/each

Scoops
Screens

Rudders

Nuts Free with prop
$236.00
$310.00

$388.00

$478.00
$600.00

$266.00
$376.00

$493.00

$645.00
$832.00
$1,044.00
$1,203.00

$1,129.00
$1,345.00

$1,294.00
$1,570.00

$1,350.00
$1,820.00

$322.00
$460.00

$605.00

$708.00
$922.00

$553.00

$655.00

$789.00
$1,039.00 $1,150.00


