



MUSSEL BUSTER PRICE SHEET 2025 (Manufacturer Suggested Pricing)

Size of Prop	3-Blade	4-Blade	5-Blade	6-Blade	7-Blade	Additional Items	Price
up to 20	\$236.00	\$266.00	\$322.00			Bow Thrusters	\$160/each
21" - 25"	\$310.00	\$376.00	\$460.00	\$553.00		Nuts	Free with prop
26" - 30"	\$388.00	\$493.00	\$605.00	\$655.00		Large Sea Strainer	\$490/each
31" - 35"	\$478.00	\$645.00	\$708.00	\$789.00			\$27/each
36" - 40"	\$600.00	\$832.00	\$922.00	\$1,039.00	\$1,150.00	Screens	\$55/ft ²
41" - 50"		\$1,044.00	\$1,129.00	\$1,294.00	\$1,350.00	Scoops	\$55/ft ²
51" - 60"		\$1,203.00	\$1,345.00	\$1,570.00	\$1,820.00	Rudders	\$55/ft ²
						Misc.	Call for price

Please call for pricing if you don't see your prop or running gear listed

Matrix Coatings Corp. 3575 Investment Lane West Palm Beach, FL 33404 | (561)-848-1288 | Current as of January 1, 2025. Subject to change without notice.